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Parkstr. 66 b, 58509 Liidenscheid
T 02351 21423

Hallenadresse
Parkstr. 66 b, 58509 Liidenscheid
T 02351 21423

Sportwart/in
Ruggeberg, Frank Peter
T 01608555007 info@kanzlei-rueggeberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Mertgens, Melanie
T 01797425091 melil975@gmx.de
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MF: Aruleswaran Sinnathamby
m 01520 3885822; info@sinbro.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fastabend, Till
Riiggeberg, Frank Peter
Jodt, Thomas
Deichmann, Oliver
Saucedo, Javier (ESP D)
Kolz, Heiko
Sinnathamby, Aruleswaran
Schlétermann, Henrich C.
Voth, Klaus-Dieter

Link, Pascal

Feyerabend, Martin
Sadlo, Frank

Bergmann, Elmar

14 Lober, Dirk
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ID-Nr.

16401239
16900736
15900999
17401947
16856770
16756468
17284225
16001174
16100647
17056237
15303690
16455391
17356054
16053157

LK

LK16,8
LK20,3
LK20,8
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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